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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛАЦУК Злата ХМА  2  V  1  0 0.250 -7 7 4
АЛЕКСЕЕВА Александра СВЕ  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 16 1
АСАНОВА Алиса ХМА  2  0  1  3 0.000 -10 6 5
ШАХОВА Валерия ХМА  V  2  V  0 0.500 0 10 3
НАНИЕВА Алина ХМА  V  1  V  V 0.750 6 13 2

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АНИСИМОВА Анна СВЕ  3  3  3  2  V 0.200 -2 15 5
АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Алиса ХМА  V  V  V  0  2 0.600 -3 14 3
БЯЛКОВСКАЯ Виктория ХМА  V  3  V  1  1 0.400 -3 13 4
НОВОСЕЛОВА Мария ХМА  V  3  1  1  1 0.200 -7 10 6
КОГОЛЬ Полина ХМА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
ХРОМОВА Валерия ХМА  1  V  V V2 0 0.600 -1 11 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРЮКОВА Арина ХМА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
РАССОХИНА Мария ХМА  0  1  0  3  0 0.000 -16 4 6
ГОЛОЧАЛОВА Марина ХМА  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 17 2
КОРОБОВА Кристина ХМА  0  V  2  V  1 0.400 -1 11 4
РОСТОВЩИКОВА Екатерина ХМА  1  V  0  0  0 0.200 -14 5 5
СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ  3  V  1  V  V 0.600 7 16 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОГОЛЬ Полина ХМА 1.000 16 20 квалифицированных
2 КРЮКОВА Арина ХМА 1.000 15 20 квалифицированных
3 АЛЕКСЕЕВА Александра СВЕ 1.000 11 16 квалифицированных
4 ГОЛОЧАЛОВА Марина ХМА 0.800 9 17 квалифицированных
5 НАНИЕВА Алина ХМА 0.750 6 13 квалифицированных
6 СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ 0.600 7 16 квалифицированных
7 ХРОМОВА Валерия ХМА 0.600 -1 11 квалифицированных
8 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Алиса ХМА 0.600 -3 14 квалифицированных
9 ШАХОВА Валерия ХМА 0.500 0 10 квалифицированных

10 КОРОБОВА Кристина ХМА 0.400 -1 11 квалифицированных
11 БЯЛКОВСКАЯ Виктория ХМА 0.400 -3 13 квалифицированных
12 ЛАЦУК Злата ХМА 0.250 -7 7 квалифицированных
13 АНИСИМОВА Анна СВЕ 0.200 -2 15 квалифицированных
14 НОВОСЕЛОВА Мария ХМА 0.200 -7 10 квалифицированных
15 РОСТОВЩИКОВА Екатерина ХМА 0.200 -14 5 квалифицированных
16 АСАНОВА Алиса ХМА 0.000 -10 6 квалифицированных
17 РАССОХИНА Мария ХМА 0.000 -16 4 квалифицированных
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